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OREGON LODGING STATISTICS
Current Month: December 2022

United States

Pacific

Statewide

Central

Coast

Eastern

Mt. Hood/Gorge

Portland

Southern

Willamette Valley 49.7
47.1
49.5
48.4
39.4
39.3
45.5
46.3
56.8
53.6

-5.5%
-16.0%
4.2%
-5.2%
-17.3%
-5.4%
-11.3%
-4.8%
-3.7%
0.6%

Occupancy (%)

cats

$110.41
$96.67
$121.47
$115.81
$91.16
$122.21
$116.21
$114.63
$183.22
$146.72

6.1%
-2.5%
10.1%
4.2%
5.3%
5.8%
-7.1%
5.4%
5.5%
8.1%

Room Rate ($)

cats

$54.82
$45.54
$60.16
$56.00
$35.91
$48.08
$52.90
$53.03
$104.01
$78.63

0.2%
-18.1%
14.7%
-1.3%
-13.0%
0.1%
-17.6%
0.4%
1.6%
8.7%

RevPAR ($)

cats

166,215
123,815
412,798
34,569
61,692
137,866
84,233
1,010,558
14,241,329
92,060,988

-6.8%
-13.3%
3.4%
-5.6%
-16.3%
-6.8%
-12.2%
-5.1%
-3.0%
1.1%

Room Demand

cats

$18,352,250
$11,968,940
$50,141,888
$4,003,561
$5,623,552
$16,848,370
$9,788,749
$115,843,773
$2,609,227,626
$13,506,961,289

-1.1%
-15.5%
13.9%
-1.6%
-11.9%
-1.4%
-18.4%
0.0%
2.4%
9.3%

Room Revenue ($)

cats

334,769
262,818
833,466
71,486
156,612
350,455
185,039
2,184,508
25,087,308
171,788,670

-1.4%
3.2%
-0.7%
-0.4%
1.2%
-1.5%
-1.0%
-0.4%
0.8%
0.5%

Room Supply

cats

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS
Year To Date (YTD): January - December 2022

2,605,658
2,000,249
5,875,855
539,257
1,112,120
2,562,341
1,401,852
15,999,900
197,721,897
1,270,332,918

0.2%
-8.3%
19.0%
0.5%
2.6%
-5.1%
2.9%
4.4%
14.7%
11.1%

Room Demand

cats

$360,098,414
$234,321,296
$795,405,594
$73,520,603
$116,753,633
$405,319,092
$220,007,469
$2,200,179,480
$37,981,423,740
$189,045,884,053

17.9%
-2.9%
41.0%
11.1%
15.0%
1.2%
9.5%
17.1%
39.4%
32.3%

Room Revenue ($)

cats
United States

Pacific

Statewide

Central

Coast

Eastern

Mt. Hood/Gorge

Portland

Southern

Willamette Valley 65.9
65.4
59.7
64.0
60.8
61.6
64.2
62.1
67.2
62.7

1.7%
-7.7%
14.1%
0.7%
2.2%
-4.0%
2.1%
3.2%
11.6%
9.0%

Occupancy (%)

cats

$138.20
$117.15
$135.37
$136.34
$104.98
$158.18
$156.94
$137.51
$192.10
$148.82

17.7%
5.9%
18.5%
10.6%
12.1%
6.7%
6.3%
12.1%
21.6%
19.0%

Room Rate ($)

meow

$91.05
$76.58
$80.80
$87.24
$63.86
$97.48
$100.82
$85.44
$129.12
$93.36

19.6%
-2.3%
35.2%
11.4%
14.6%
2.4%
8.6%
15.7%
35.7%
29.8%

RevPAR ($)

cats

3,954,758
3,059,832
9,843,712
842,709
1,828,289
4,157,829
2,182,225
25,749,999
294,153,415
2,024,813,262

-1.4%
-0.7%
4.3%
-0.3%
0.4%
-1.2%
0.8%
1.2%
2.7%
2.0%

Room Supply

Cats
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